C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20161202-E48031
Report Reference E48031-20061129
Issue Date 2016-DECEMBER-02
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Component
Description
Type Designation
followed by a number
of characters up to 40
letters or numbers
Rating
Contact Conductor  KBHF 3/4/5-40 HS
KBHF3-5/63H
52 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
45 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
40 A ,600 Vac
 KBHF 3/4/5-40 SS
KBHF3-5/63S
52 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
45 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
40 A ,600 Vac
 KBHF 3/4/5-63 HS
KBHF3-5/80H
81 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
70 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
63 A ,600 Vac
 KBHF 3/4/5-100 HS
KBHF3-5/100H
129 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
112 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
1 0 0  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
 KBHF 3/4/5-100 SS
KBHF3-5/100S
129 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
112 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
1 0 0  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
 KBHS 3/4/5-40 HS
KBHS3-5/63H
52 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
45 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
40 A ,600 Vac
 KBHS 3/4/5-40 SS
KBHS3-5/63S
52 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
45 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
40 A ,600 Vac
 KBHS 3/4/5-63 HS
KBHS3-5/80H
81 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
70 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
63 A ,600 Vac
 KBHS 3/4/5-100 HS
KBHS3-5/100H
129 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
112 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
1 0 0  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
 KBHS 3/4/5-125 HS
KBHS3-5/125H
161 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
140 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
1 2 5  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
 KBHS 4/5-160 HS
KBHS4-5/160H
207 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
179 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
1 6 0  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
 KBHS 4/5-200 HS
KBHS4-5/200H
258 A ,600 Vac, 60% duty cycle
224 A ,600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20161202-E48031
Report Reference E48031-20061129
Issue Date 2016-DECEMBER-02
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 3 of 7
2 0 0  A  , 6 0 0  V a c
Component
Description
Type Designation
followed by a number of
characters up to 40
letters or numbers
Rating
Transfer Funnel KET 3/4/5 40-125 HS L/R
 ET-KET3-5/63-125-L/R-H
 40-125 A , 600 Vac
 KET 4/5 160 HS L/R
ET-KET4-5/160-L/R-H
160 A , 600 Vac
 KET 4/5 200 HS L/R
ET-KET4-5/200-L/R-H
200 A , 600 Vac
 KET 3/4/5  40 SS L/R
ET-KET3-5/63-L/R-S
 40 A , 600 Vac
Transfer Guide KÜ 3/4/5 40-125 HS L/R
UE- *KÜ3- 5/63 - 125- L/R - H
 40-125 A , 600 Vac
*(E)optional KÜ 4/5 160 HS L/R
UE- *KÜ4- 5/160 - L/R - H
160 A , 600 Vac
 KÜ 4/5 200 HS L/R
UE- *KÜ4- 5/200 - L/R - H
200 A , 600 Vac
 KÜ 3/4/5  40 SS L/R
UE-*KÜ3-5/63-L/R-S
 40 A , 600 Vac
 KÜS 3/4/5 40-125 HS L/R
UE-*KÜS3-5/63-125-L/R-H
 40-125 A , 600 Vac
 KÜS 4/5 160 HS L/R
UE-*KÜS4-5/160-L/R-H
160 A , 600 Vac
 KÜS 4/5 200 HS L/R
UE-*KÜS4-5/200-L/R-H
200 A , 600 Vac
 KÜS 3/4/5  40 SS L/R
UE-*KÜS3-5/63-L/R-S
 40 A , 600 Vac
Joint-Cap KVM
VM-KVM
Non-electrical
Sliding Hanger KGA
AH-KGA
Non-electrical
Fixed Hanger KFA
AH- KFA
Non-electrical
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20161202-E48031
Report Reference E48031-20061129
Issue Date 2016-DECEMBER-02
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 4 of 7
End-Cap KE
EK-KE
Non-electrical
Cable Glands for
Feeds
All diameters Non-electrical
Sealing Strip  Sealing strip, per pair  Non- electrical
Tow Arms MN-MGUN / MN-MGUN/K /
MN-MGFN / MN-MGFN/K
Non-electrical
Flexible support